AERIAL FIRE
SUPPRESSION
EQUIPMENT
imsheli.com r13.9
imsheli.com
2 r13.9
Considerations for selecting a Cloudburst Fire Bucket System
Do you require the following?

Weight kg
/ lb
CM250-12-1 12 1 6 9.6 / 21
 CM250-24-1 24 1 6 9.6 / 21
CM450-24-1 24 2.2 13 13 / 29
CM450-24-2 24 4.4 26 18 / 40
CM450-24-3 24 6.6 39 26 / 57
Power and Control Module
This module has been designed to provide an auxiliary power supply and control to
operate the Cloudburst Fire Bucket and associated accessories without the need to draw
electrical power from the aircraft’s electrical system.
Model Voltage
DC Ah Weight kg
/ lb
PCM-6 24 6 9.6 / 21
 PCM-18 24 18 18 / 40
PCM-36 24 36 31 / 68
PCM-80 24 80 68 / 150
PCM-120 24 120 80 / 176
PCM-165 24 165 122 / 296
PCM-270 24 270 184 / 405
Accessories
17r13.9
Model Voltage
DC Ah Max amps Weight kg
/ lb
CPCM-250-24-22 24 22 6 40 / 88
CPCM-250-24-36 24 36 6 51 / 112
CPCM-450-24-80 24 80 13 71 / 157
CPCM-450-24-2-80 24 80 26 80 / 176
CPCM-450-24-120 24 120 13 86 / 190
CPCM-450-24-2-120 24 120 26 94 / 207
CPCM-450-24-165 24 165 13 126 / 278
CPCM-450-24-2-165 24 165 26 134 / 295
CPCM-450-24-270 24 270 13 182 / 401
CPCM-450-24-2-270 24 270 26 192 / 423
Compressor, Power and Control Module
This module is very similar to the Power Control Module. It also contains an air
compressor.
18 r13.9